Indicative statement of largest 20 shareholders
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Name

ASHBURN PTY LTD (ABN 47 005 883 438) AS TRUSTEE FOR

THE DORMAN FAMILY TRUST

GALABAY PTY LTD (ABN 60 010 849 153) AS TRUSTEE FOR

THE GRAIL TRUST

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/IC 3

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY
LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
JOHNSTON SUPERANNUATION FUND

AFIC - AUSTRALIAN FOUNDATION INV COMPANY

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <AGENCY LENDING DRP
A/C>

BOND STREET CUSTODIANS LIMITED
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA SECURITIES (NOMINEE)
PTY LIMITED <NO 1 ACCOUNT>

DEUTSCHE SECURITIES AUSTRALIA LIMITED
BKI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CREDIT SUISSE NOMINEES LIMITED

Top 20 holders of Shares
Balance of Shares

Total Shares on issue which are quoted on ASX

WS:CSF_Melbourne:11667805:v4

Number of
shares held

81,910,479

81,910,479

15,996,714
14,426,815
13,971,243
12,733,929

6,596,551

4,996,802
4,982,752
3,429,963
2,900,001

2,465,754

2,391,131
2,437,727
2,017,965

2,005,718

1,780,823
1,369,863
650,428
534,086
259,509,223

40,836,574

300,345,797

Percentage of
shares held

27.27%

27.27%

5.33%
4.80%
4.65%
4.24%

2.20%

1.66%
1.66%
1.14%
0.97%

0.82%

0.80%
0.81%
0.67%

0.67%

0.59%
0.46%
0.22%
0.18%
86.4%

13.6%

100.0%



